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LICENSE
NUMBER

1R188

15268

1^7

15^72

1514-98

15809

1 580ft

1*980

16064

1*270

166*3

16691 .

16716

171 -ft-

17^10

1745*

17596

17808

18329

18376

18442

18571

18681

18767

18963

19073

19114

19111

19136

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Lucas

Lucas

Lybrand

Lucas

Lurtaq

T.wh*

LyhT-anrl

Lybrand

Lucas

LyhPS

Ludley

Lyf^p

Lytfls

Lucarelli

Lyghts

Lynnf-i

Lybrand

Lucas

Lucas

Lucas

Lucas

Lu

Trybrand

Lucas

Lybrand

Lucas

Lyles

Luc^s

Lucas

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Lorry Clinton^Jr

T.fivl nrjfconr S. C.

Johnny Rav
Lexinqton, S.C.

Jesse Wilber
West 001a, S .C.

William L.

Swansea. S.C.

Jamas Ml la

0-astnn, S.C.

—Michael-Paul
White Pine ,__T en

C^T1! S-hrrvKhflT1

Swansea, S.C.

Johnny ^wen
Batesburs, S.C.

Gary Lee

Wi 1 1 1 am Lfifi

Alton Jr.

Lfirington, SC

Columbia, SC

James_Jld¥ard
Leesville, SC

Ronald Albert
Lexington, S. C.

^ollon Jr.

Ohapin, S .C.

W. c°la.f s.c.

John Walter
West Cola., S.C.

Dock

Leesville, S.C
James Raymond

Lexington, SC

Marion Javan

Gas ton. SC
James Wallace

West Columbia, SC

Dung Ann
West Columbia

Har«M D^n
Ridge Sprongs

Johnny Marion

West Columbia, SC

Dennis Lee

West Columbia
Joel Allen

White Rock
Calvin Fulton

Bishopville

Bowling Green

Lexinaton

NAME and RESIDENCE o! WOMAN

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Pillow

Stan ton

Parnell

Riley

Mclver

jylasaey
L.

Rmal 1 fiy

Koon

Jacobs

Tyler

Simmons

* Norman

Blackwell

Priester

Mfippfi tit

1 CuTlfiy

Ready

Fallon

Leneva

Spradley

Hopkins

Ma.

Onn^r-

Chavis Ge^

Neil

Johnson

Farano

Rrnwn

Ellinghnn

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Blenza Sue

Gas ton, S.C.
Elizabeth Louise

West Cola, S.C

Ruth Wise

CaV.fi. S.C.
Mary Evelyn

West Cola. S. C.

Debra Alice

Swansea, S.C.
Shfi-pT-n LvTin

Lexington, S.C.

Gay! fi T.ynn

Gaston,SC
Debra Christine

Saluda, S.C.

cathy Marie

Clarfitha

Josephine

Lexington, SC

Mary Ann
West Col., SC

Vernetha
Leesville, SC

Janice

Lexington, S. C.

Eveline

Hhapin, S.C.

Redbank, S.C.

Vicki Lynn

Anderson/ S.C.
Shirley Chavis

Gaston,S.C.
Peggy Marie

Gilbert, SC

Lizzie Mae Dowd

Gaston,SC
Rhonda Carol

Sumter,SC

Thienga
West Columbia

Rose Ann
Batesburg

iha Rebecca Carola

Cayce , SC

Bonnie Ann
West Columbia
Wengy Reponzel

White Rock
Irene Davey

Gas ton

.Mary Elizabeth
Bowling Green

Deborah n«n«
Lexington

AS* o1

Man

Ase at
Womat

19

19

19

. 16

6?
60

^8

18

18

20.
19

19
17
20
17
18

-19

?8
21

1q

19
17
19
22
20
22

-2S_
?=;
21
17

21
21"

46

28
22

18

54

57
26

23

23
19

18
17

na!7

16

21

21

22

19
32

72
59

24
23

White
C

Cdlorei

W

vr

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

c

c

W

c

W

w_

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

JL

B

W

W

w_

1. Date Application Filed

Month

Oct

Oct

Nov

Nov

Dec

Jac,
^eb
Feb

_Kar

Mar

June

Juiyj

_Juna

-Jjuna
Aug_£
Aug

Day

9

10

*L

Xear

1974

1974

3 197-

1. Date of Marriage

Month

Oct
Oct

• Nov

2^ 1974 Nov

p
i £i

2q

1

7-JL9.71

"Lgylj.

1915

1975
-> 107

1_3J 1975
30
1

-2£
30.
7 3
28

QCt 3 .

Dec^

JleoJ
Jun

J~un_

Jun
Jun
Jun
Wov
Dec

.p h_

Peb
Apr

Apr

May_

May
Aug
Aug

Mar
Mar

Apr

May

May

Jun
Jun

Jul

6

-S-

^29-
1

_2_
11
11

18
19
26

1

k
5

6

26

27

2
3

20
21

3

4
1

2

14
15

. r

-1975
12Z5.

JL9Z^
.975
1975
1975

JL9Z5.

A975.
JL2ZS
1376

19Z6
1976
1976
1_976
1976
1976
1976

1977
t977
1977

1977

1977

1977

1977

1977

1978
1978

1978

1978
1978

1978

1978
1978

197 S

-__JarL
_Jan

Mar
Ms j1

i Ms.

Mar

JiLb

Day

1

?

2

29

_1_

1

_5

* 1

13
r 1

Juljr 1

-July.

-July-
Sept

Sept-

Dec

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun

Jun

K

_a
,6_

^_2

if

12
1

20
Jun fe8

Dec
Dec

^
Apr

Apj
May

May
Aug
Aug

May
May

Apr

Apr
May

May

Jun
Jun

Jul ife 1973 Aug

Aug

Aug

Nov

Nov
Dec

Dec
Dec

Dec
Dec

--Dec-
Dec

11
15

6

7
i:

1978

1978

1978

1978
r 1976

,li 1976
2Q 197?

20

21

27

1978
1978

1978-
197 £

Aug

Aug

Nov

Nov

Dec

Dec

Dec

Jam

Jan

Jar

if

Veat

5 197
LJL9ZI
3 197

197

-̂19-7-

7 1Q-7

1975
107

3-̂ L97-
1975
1975
1975

-197-5
L975

L97_5_.

?_197
2-19Z

1-976
1976

+12Z6
1976
1976
1976

AJW6
-If-

8

^
28

31

L2

22

30
30

5

14
5

8

17
20

_29
7

26

28

13

15

19

27

29

2

~l!

L977
1Q7?
1977

L3197:
1977

1977

1977

1977

1973
1978

L978

1978
1978

1978

1978
1978

1978

1978

1978

197 £

197 £

1978

1978 1

1978
1979

— L;7-Z-w

197^

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

h Rev. Sidney R. Ro

h Lexington Co.

i Rev. Gary R- Farm. ._ _ -_jf .

4 Lexinqton Go.

i RPV ChsT*! p ̂  E "Rp

John LAnd Johnson
. Probate Judge

lfcrf

5" John Land Johnson

_John_liand_ Johns on_

—Rev.* Ri-charcL-H-« Ci*

Lexington Co *
Rev. David T- ???

> Ruth. D. Nelson

John Land Johnson^

Lexington Co.

Rev. J,_ S. Long
Lexington Co.

Rev. Robert B. Ingr
Lexington Co.

Rev. Richard C. Wad

Dorchester Cty

.Tnhn Land Johns on-P

Lexington, S.C.
D . P . Blackwell ,

' l^jcington^County
Rev. Robert Lee Dec

TwlTirTt-nn r0imi-y
Rev. Bennie Morrisc
Lexington, S.C.

Jeanette Swygert,K
Lexington, SC

Rev. Richard H. Cra

Richland County
Rev. Willie S. Crorc

Lexington, SC

REV. Karl G. Bern
Lexington , S . C .

Rev. Smith
Aiken

Bishop James H. Sa

West Columbia, SC

Rev. James G. Jenna

Lexinoton, South Cai

IRev. Joseph H. Bate;

Richlandj SC .

Rev. Monroe Smith
Cayce , SC .

•^Hm Gray Jr*,NP. ft
Lexington, SC.
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